Fecha/lugar

05/10/24 15:00
PISTA1

05/10/24 15:00
PISTA 2

05/10/2416:00
PISTA 2

05/10/2416:00
PISTA1

05/10/2417:00
PISTA 2

05/10/2417:00
PISTA1

VI TORNEO ELITE PADEL

P xporty

Calendario: MASCULINO B/ Grupo B

Local

Aleix Arenas
Javier Jurado Galiano

David Ferrera Almirall
Daniel Montalvez Aceituno

Brian Arias Romero
Lluis Net Serra

Aleix Arenas
Javier Jurado Galiano

Brian Arias Romero
Lluis Net Serra

Alberto Bueno
Angel Romero

1/1

Resultado

6-5

5-7

7-4

8-2

9-2

8-3

Visitante

Brian Arias Romero
Lluis Net Serra

Alberto Bueno
Angel Romero

Alberto Bueno
Angel Romero

David Ferrera Almirall
Daniel Montalvez Aceituno

David Ferrera Almirall
Daniel Montalvez Aceituno

Aleix Arenas
Javier Jurado Galiano
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